Test Code Cognome ID Elaborato Sessione

WNW-557-320-731 Massimo Maggi 548 Secondo Turno 34,69
VWE-777-581-225 Giulia Ferrari 379 Secondo Turno 33,35
GVT-806-350-789 Traore Houssan Koumoi 712 Secondo Turno 33,03
KZP-144-486-532 Maria Memoria 504 Secondo Turno 33,02
HMP-158-468-711  Caterina Morante 130 Secondo Turno 32,69
QMV-625-839-529  Maria giuseppina  Gallotta 514 Secondo Turno 31,7
ELH-021-753-502 Martina Mitra 536 Secondo Turno 31,01
OXP-015-608-158 Eleonora Macchi 222 Secondo Turno 30,01
KGH-149-851-153 Maria gloria Giambi 515 Secondo Turno 28,7
AMY-469-794-361  Marcello Morante 488 Secondo Turno 28,69
LVJ-645-440-379 Roberto Luti 629 Secondo Turno 27,71
MGX-897-058-268  Camilla mertens Nucci 115 Secondo Turno 27,71
YSS-644-968-441 Concetta llliano 162 Secondo Turno 27,04
YSA-017-677-598 Sofia Laganga 414 Secondo Turno 25,38
HAE-264-196-895 Zuzana Michelova 749 Secondo Turno 25,38
MHF-567-865-019  Alessandro Esposito 25 Secondo Turno 25,05
WIC-717-296-719 Barbara laquinta 96 Secondo Turno 24,71
SQV-450-564-689 Giulia lannotta 382 Secondo Turno 24,02
RVR-497-038-271 Gabriele Fusi 331 Secondo Turno 23,04
PAK-141-902-765 Elena Martini 213 Secondo Turno 22,72
GQE-940-157-287 Matteo Luparini 553 Secondo Turno 22,39
EHS-971-964-802 Marco Manetti 496 Secondo Turno 22,39
10S-328-668-522 Sara Nocenti 650 Secondo Turno 22,38
HPM-823-311-196  Claudia Massafra 157 Secondo Turno 22,05
FFD-830-454-770 Erica Giomi 253 Secondo Turno 22,04
OJW-108-874-586  Donatella Maria Giorgio 203 Secondo Turno 21,72
KEZ-026-452-820 Silvana Nardella 662 Secondo Turno 21,36
Z2CG-159-976-042 Francesca lannone 298 Secondo Turno 21,06
CYT-102-606-941 Giovanni Menichetti 369 Secondo Turno 21,03
UVW-552-351-478 Martina Magnetta 535 Secondo Turno 20,69
KNW-708-308-727 Gabriele Fabiani 330 Secondo Turno 20,05
JBI-956-688-658 Francesca Murrone 301 Secondo Turno 20,04
YWC-301-410-200 Beatrice Marchini 103 Secondo Turno 19,68
LHW-101-841-416 Francesca Massini 309 Secondo Turno 19,39
AMR-917-285-764  Giovanni Gentili 367 Secondo Turno 19,06
CDE-393-106-339 Anna Kapalina 70 Secondo Turno 19,06
PBM-200-669-665  Alessandro Landi 36 Secondo Turno 19,04
JYT-712-434-059 Beatrice Guidi 106 Secondo Turno 17,07
KQP-548-539-017 Maria luce Leonessi 516 Secondo Turno 17,07
XLD-737-428-095 Roberta Di Pasquale 295 Secondo Turno 15,06
UNZ-591-585-083 Piergiuseppe Larosa 608 Secondo Turno 14,73
NKW-410-114-740 Davide Mennella 191 Secondo Turno 14,41
KWI-187-023-240 Alessandra Martone 19 Secondo Turno 14,05
KHE-898-446-921 Federica Mosci 272 Secondo Turno 13,08
YVF-315-884-679 Tommaso Nuzzo 710 Secondo Turno 12,74
ZCX-374-093-987 Francesca Lancioni 685 Secondo Turno 12,73
FZA-799-840-846 Alessandra Falcini 15 Secondo Turno 12,39
OHZ-697-305-586 Lucia Fichera 467 Secondo Turno 12,05
DFG-375-734-966 Emma Grisanti 249 Secondo Turno 11,75
NMT-451-944-213  Manuel Nari 486 Secondo Turno 11,75
LEF-313-697-205 Samuel Mattera 643 Secondo Turno 10,75
NDM-304-005-280 Giulio Moscatelli 395 Secondo Turno 10,71

BEW-401-295-080  Elisabetta Luzzetti 236 Secondo Turno 10,42



OQP-614-740-616
WEH-829-291-491
AZN-734-008-039
COG-895-635-556
VRV-274-013-260
HKV-541-940-471
WGD-604-073-769
GYU-703-630-397
LVY-688-667-132
NVT-030-407-858
JAI-782-435-264
JCG-206-437-114
MIC-921-281-438
VPB-023-201-382
KXA-901-392-207
AZH-131-777-435
HQH-111-594-672
IMH-428-009-012
AMD-515-743-481
XYR-474-096-149
HUV-926-827-311
BII-910-470-701
XNF-094-044-728
LHA-416-687-515
GWA-075-920-153
SXM-325-900-588
NZZ-056-177-399
KUD-472-702-544

Cecilia
Andrea
Cristina
Enrico maria
Elvira Bianca
Maria

Fabio
Caterina
Federico
Elisa

Laura
Massimiliano
Giulia
Valeria
Dario

Chiara

De ruggiero
Roberta
Mattia
Alessandro
Elita

Adelina

Sara

Alessio
Michele
Chiara
Elisabetta
Miryam

Mariane
Grasso
Giuntoli
Manconi
Marra
Mazzoli
Morra
Fratangeli
Maranca
Nellesi
Forbicioni
Ferrari
Guerrini
Guidi
Martellucci
Falchi
Francesca
Falasca
Hofbauer
Favilli
Gizzi
Mema
Fontani
Giovagnoli
Mercadante
Nannini
Fratini
Falla

134 Secondo Turno
56 Secondo Turno
167 Secondo Turno
252 Secondo Turno
240 Secondo Turno
503 Secondo Turno
260 Secondo Turno
129 Secondo Turno
280 Secondo Turno
231 Secondo Turno
435 Secondo Turno
542 Secondo Turno
381 Secondo Turno
726 Secondo Turno
186 Secondo Turno
144 Secondo Turno
552 Secondo Turno
623 Secondo Turno
554 Secondo Turno
26 Secondo Turno
239 Secondo Turno
3 Secondo Turno
647 Secondo Turno
41 Secondo Turno
567 Secondo Turno
145 Secondo Turno
238 Secondo Turno
573 Secondo Turno

10,42
10,08
9,75
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,42
9,41
9,09
7,76
7,09
6,43
6,43
6,43
6,43
51
51
4,72
3,77
2,77
2,44
2,44
2,43
1,09
-0,66
-1,22
-3,22
-4,21



